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80 Fresh304
Years

63.84 50First1250 842Second56.50600ATCE29+0710411994Vill/Po: Kesripada,
PS: Jarada, Block:
Patrapur, Dist:
Ganiam

3

Umapati Behera
S/o- Kali Behera

1

1

2
1

Not 
I

elisible J

due to CT
certificate

no!
I submrtted

I

0 Fresh61.67#DIV/O!Flrst61 67600 37026106/'1999Vill: Sanasada, PO

Ramagiri
Via: Rayagada,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin:

761212

2 2 Damodar Bhuyan
S/o-Patra Bhuyan

601050 '1 Year78 92F irst85.33'1350 1152First64.5060030+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

13/06/1S93At: Paikapada
Patana,
Po: NarisnghaPUr,
Dist: Cuttack, Pin:

7 54032

Sasmita Barik
D/o- Bhikari Charan
Barik

3 3

Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

Fresh049.6149.67600 29829+1110511994AUPo- Khallingi,
Via: Pattapur, Dist:

Ganjam, Pin:76'1013

4 4 Ranita Behera
D/o- Bhikari Behera

FreshBO304 yearsu.67 50First85.4'1First 135083.00600 498D,EI Ed)C
r)

25+'16/05/'1998At- Kunjabana,
Po: Brajarajpur,
PSN ia: Ranpur,
Dist: Nayagarh,
Dist: 752026

5 Smrutisudha Nanda
D/o. Prasant Kumar
Nanda

Not 
I

eliqible
due lo CT
c€rtificate

not
submitted

Fresh040.17#Drv/0140.1724131+10t0411992At- Bango Sahi, Po

Jeerango, PS:

Jeerango, Dist:
Gajapati, Pin:
761212

6 Sarojini Bhuyan
D/o- Parsuram
Bhuyan
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67.36

24+

Fresh

#Dtv/01Second

1153
5

Third600
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher

Educational Qualification
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21 221918'16 17'15'13 1411 128 I 101 2 3 4 5 6 7
80 Fresh

Years
3050First1161 86.44First4367 7 25+At- Muraripur, Po:

Ekadal, PS: Kanpur,
Dist: Cuttack, Pin:
754037

21t05t1998

Fresh30 8050 6
Years

79.8583.63 First1350 112971.33D.Et.Ed)C
r)

600 4248 B Rasmita Sahoo
D/o- Harekrishna
Sahoo
W/o- Jitendra Sahoo

At: Balabhadrapur,
Po: Malisahi, PS:
Nayagarh, Block:
Nuagaon, Dist:
Nayagarh, Pin:
7 52070

18/04/ 1998 25+

80 Fresh3050 11

years
64.4768.64 First961425 56.67 SecondD.Er.Ed)C

r)
750I I Satyabadi Sahoo

S/o- Maheswar
Sahoo

At: Gopinathpur,
Po: Singhanathpith,
PS: Badamba, Dist:
Cuttack,
Pin: 754031

o4to7 t197I 45+

Fresh4 years 3050First 76.241089 80.67First 1350750 68.273'1+ D.Et.Ed)C
r)

10 10 Chandan Kumar Das
S/o- Bishnu Charan
Das

AUPO-
Prathamakhanndi,
Via: Dharmasla,
Dist: Jajpur,
Odisha, Pin:755008

26tA3t1992

50 Fresh050 NoFirst 74.6779.851350 1078378 63.00 FirstD.Er.Ed)C
r)

11 '11 Chinky Dalai
D/o- Tapan Dalai

At-Patasundarpur,
Po: Alasahi, Block
Astarang
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Pin: 752'109

06/03/2001 22+

80 Fresh3050 4 yearsF rst7 8.672635 20734A.40 ThirdD.Ed.Sp.E
du

(v.t.)

75012 12 Bijay Kumar lvlalik
S/o- Dhruba Chanra
M alik

AUPO-
Prathamakhanndi,
Via: Dharmasla,
Dist: Jajpur,
Odisha, Pin: 755008

15/06/1990 33+

=o
s

oz
o
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o

ir,t

t
,o
o

o

82.211350D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600Rojina Lenka
D/o- Lingaraj Lenka

First

1400

80

600

71.96363



Educational Qualification
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50 Fresh074.62First74.7 41350 1063First392 65.33600D.Et.Ed)c
r)

22+At- Handighara,
Po: Taratarini Hills,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 7610'18

1

'13
2

Rasmita Behera
D/o- Bhagirathi
Behera

3

50 Fresh0No83.54First84 891350 1146First80.5060022+ D.Er.Ed)c
r)

15t1012001AUPo:
Badamadhapur,
Oist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761016

14 14 Monalisha Parida
D/o- Babula Parida

70 Fresh202 yea"sFirst7 5.041350 '101 3First417 69 50600D.Er Ed)c
r)

At: Padmapur,
Po: Gandahati,

Via; Garabandha,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha, Pin: 761215

15 15 Kasturi Basupati
D/o- Gopal Basupati

70 Fresh2002
Year

05
Months

79.85 50First83.781350First426 7'1 .0060028+20l05/1995At: Bhanjamarga,
PO: Hinjilicut, Dist:
Ganjam,
Odisha, Pin: 761 102

16 16 Silpa Kumar Sahu
D/o- Subash
Chandra Sahu
Wo- Shasikant
Sahu Fresh50050 NoFirst86.591350First481 80.1760023+ D Er. Ed)c

r)
08/01/2000At- Hasimpur,

Po: Ghantiadi
Via: Baliapal,
Dist:Balasore,
Odisha, Pin: 756026

17 17 Madhusmita Sahoo
D/o- Shiva Prasad
Sahoo

Fresh50080.00FirstM.96'1350First413 68.8360026+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

ulo6t1997At: Jasobantapur,
Po; Mugupur,
PS:Anandapur,
Disl Keonjhar,
Odisha,
Pin 758022

18 18 Sukanta Kumar
Sahoo
S/o- Trilochan Sahoo

Fresh l50No80.92 50First82.591350 '1115First77 .17600 46327+ D.El.Ed)C
r)

23tA411996Pakala Palli, Aska,
DistGanjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761 1 10

19 19 Purna Chandra Sahu
S/o- Charan Sahu

ListofcandidatesforengagementofGuestteachersforthepostofMcTteacher
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Educalional Qualif ication
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60 Fresh10'1 Year
7

Months

First83.41135066.40 First498D.Er.Ed)c
r)

37+14tO411986At: Patasura. Po:

Bamara,
PS: Patakura,
Dist:Kendrapada,
Odisha,
Pin: 754153

20 20 Ritanjali Parida
D/o- Ajaya Kumar
Parida

3

Fresh03
Years

06
Months

3050First 73.381154 85.48135046.17 Second600D.Er.Ed)c
T)

03t0411997 26+Vill: Kashinagar,
PO: Kashinagar,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 761206

21 Rokkam Chittibabu
S/o- Rokkam
Prakash Rao

Fresh Disability
Locomotor

(50%)

50068.15 5CFirst9BB 73.19Second 135056.8360025+ D.Er Ed)C
r)

26/10/1998AUPo. Ashrayagada
Via: Gumma, PS:

Serango,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin:7612O7

22 22 Subasita
Snehamaya Limma
S/o- Prakash
Chandra Limma

50 FreshNo50First1 101 81.56135074.83 First60026+ D.Er.Ed)c
r)

071o711997At- Dugal,
Po: Brahmanapada,
PS:Satyabadi,
Block: Satyabadi,
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Pin:752014

23 Binod Kumar Swain
S/o- BanamaliSwain

0 5050 No62.3169.19 First934Second 13502a1 46 8360002t04t1993At: Gadara, Po:

Chhelagada,
Via: Chandragiri,
PS: R.Udayagiri,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 7610'17

24 Brundabana Pujari
S/o- Natha Pujari

List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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221917161411 12I 106 7543 702
Years

72.67'1350 81.1153.67 Second600 32227+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

12108/1996At: Chacharabhata,
PO: Ghonsar,
Via: Khaprakhol,
Dist: Balangir,
Odisha,
Pin:767028

Tapeswar Bhoi
S/o- Balaram Bhoi

50 Fresh50 No 0First 71 .64 11099Second 1350600 298 49.6727+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

At: Tulapadi,
Po: Deopada,
Via: Manjuri Road,
PS: Bhandari
Pokhari
Dist: Bhadrak,
Odisha,
Pin 7 54205

26 Bhaskar Chandra
Jena
S/o- Rabindra Jena

26

50 FreshNo 078.45a0.27 First2635 2115423 70.50 FirstD.Ed.Sp.E
du

(v.1.)

15tffit2002 21+At: Nanpur,
Po/PS:
Calichandrapur,
Dist: Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin: 754205

Bhagyadarshini
Singh
D/o- Late Prasanta
Kumar Singh

27 27

Fresh075.90 50First1350 1072408 68.0028+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

60010/05/1995At/Po: Machamara.
Via: Uppalada,
Dist Gajapati,
Odisha,
Ptn.76'1211

Alyana Rushi Kumar
S/o- A Dharma Rao

28 28

80 FreshNo 308'1.85 5085.26 First'1350 1151445 7417 FrrstD.Er.Ed)C
r)

22tO1t1997 26+Alr Niladri
Chandrapur,
Po: Talapada,
Block: Patrapur, PS

Jarcda,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761209

29 29 Pinki KumariSahu
D/o- Ghasiram Sahu

Educational Qualification

oz
vt

Fresh2050First'109s
25

81 .4103/05/1996

50600

50No79.41First

600

tl 2 I 1sl 212018



List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher

Educational Qualification
CT1oth
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FreshNo 067 74 5076.07 First'1350 1027Second294 49.00D,EI,Ed)C
r)

10/05/1995 28+At: Putkelchuan,
Po: Ghunsar,
Via: Khaprakhol,
Distr Balangir
Odisha,
Pin: 767028

Motilal Kuanr
S/o- Raghu Kuanr

3

30 30

Fresh0 5050 NoFirst 68.2170.301350 94963 50 Second38126+ D,EI,Ed)C
T)

1510411997At: Libiriguda, Po

Parimala,
PS: R. Udayagrri,
Block:Nuagada,
Dist: Gajapati
Odisha,
Pin: 761016

31 31 Renuka Raika
D/o-Titash Raika

60 Fresh'1 Year 1072.15 5075.O4 First1350 1013First600 394 65.6723+ D.El.Ed)C
r)

24t07t2000At: Hatibadi, Po:

Parisal,
PS: Rayagada,
Dist:Gajapati,
Odisha, Pinr 761213

Maheswar Nayak
S/o- Haris Chandra
Nayak

32

Fresh Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

055.170 #Dtv/o!55.'17 Second24+15/05/1999At: Patimul Colony
Po: Ashrayagada,
PS: Serango, Via:
Gumma,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin:

761207

33 JJ Tarupama Bhuyan
D/o-Juslish Bhuyan
Wo- Prakasita
Gamango

Not
eligible

due to CT
c€rtificate

not
submitted

0#Dtviol#Dtv/0!#4#t25+15/07/1998House No. 2'14l5,

Jangam Street,
Paralakhemundi,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 76'1200

34 B.Rasmita
D/o- B.Manoj Kumar
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50600
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112 t-_l t8-T_t 12 15 --T6 I '19 f2-ql



Educational Qualif ication
CT1oth
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Fresh0 50No5078.6778.9610661350First468D.Er.Ed)C
r)

27+AUPo: Machamara,
Via: Uppalada,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin.761211

ThirlangiVinodh
Kumar
S/o- Thirlangi PaPa

Rao

1

Fresh803050 4 years72.68First1829 73.162500First600 424 10.672525106/'1998AVPO; Kendudhipi,
Dist: Nayagarh,
Odisha
Pin:752079

36 Barsarani Nayak
D/o- Gopinath Nayak

Fresh805 years 305077 .62First'1 1641350466D,EI,Ed)C
r)

At. Chaulisabira.
Po: Sabira, Via:
Soro,
PS: Soro, Dist:

Balasore,
Pin 756045

Madhusmita Khilar
D/o- Sambhunath
Khilar
W/o- Padmalochan
Barik

37

Fresh50No 05082.26First1165 86.301350First600 439D.Er.Ed)c
r)

24+20103/1999AUPo: Bamakoi,
PS: K.Nuagaon,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin 761042

38 Sanjaya Badatya
S/o- Raghunath
Badatya

Fresh803
Years

5065.84'17302500600 311D. Ed.Sp. E

du
(H.t.)

30+12t1111993At: Sankunjari,
Po: Jagdalpur,
PS: Jharbandh,
Dist: Bargarh,
Odisha,
Pin: 768036

Chandan Luhar
S/o- Nandalal Luhar

39

Fresh702050First82.7 41117First65.33600D,EI,Ed)C
r)

2322tO3t2000AUPo: Bamakoi,
PS: K.Nuagaon,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin:761O42

Mukesh Pradhan
S/o- Mohan Pradhan

40 40

Fresh50 I05083.7 4Frrst I88.671350 
|

1191First436 72.67600D.Er.Ed)c
r)

23+20t0112000AVPo: Kurai,
Block: Odagaon,
Oist: Nayagarh,
odisha, Pin:752090

Madhusmita
Priyadarsini
D/o- Manoj Kumar
Padhi

41 41

List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of McT teacher
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Educational Qualification
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Fresh60105083.2888.15 First1190First '1350434D.El.Ed)c
T)

'17l05/1998At: Rautura.
PoNia: Pratappur,
PS: Baliapal, Dist:
Balasore,
Odisha, Pin: 756083

Mamata Patra
D/o- Gopal Chandra
Patra

42 42

50 FreshNo50First1079 79.93135072.00 First600 432D,EI,Ed)C
r)

29+24t02t1994At: Keshakera,
Po: Ambapada,
Via: Brahmagiri,
PS: Puri Sadar,
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Pin: 752011

43 43 Minati Pradhan
D/o- Nabaghan
Pradhan

50 Fresh0No69 291100First600 403CT04/05/1991At: Goppur, Po:

Nuagaon,
PS: Hatibari,
Dist: Sundargarh,
Odisha,
Pin; 770035

44 Sarita Ekka
D/o- Lakhana Ekka

44

Fresh50No 050First 74.1579.191069First 1350377 62 8360022+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

15t03t2001AUPo: Bamakoi,
PS: K.Nuagaon,
Block: Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pi 761042

Ranjan Behera
S/o- Kusa Behera

45

Fresh5050 No60.5'1889 85651 35048.50 Se cond600D.Er.Ed)C
r)

29+10to511994AUPo: Chellagada,
Via: Chadragiri,
Block: Mohana,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin 7610'17

46 Mamatarani
Ranasingh
D/o-Natabar
Ranasingh

Chandrasekhar
lVajh i

46

List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher

Educalional Qualification
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21 2217 18 2014 15 1611 12 '138 I '106 7543I 2
50 Fresh50 082.22 First 79.33First '1350 1110600 437 72.8305t42t1997 26+ D.Er.Ed)C

r)
AUPo: Sarabadi,
Via: Sorada, PS

Badagada,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761108

Markanda Behera
S/o- Prafulla Behera

4-l 41

0 Fresh50 No1098 81.33 First68.33 First 1350D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600 41019t0112001 22+AUPo: Bamakai,
PS: K. Nuagan,
Block: Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha.
Pin: 761M2

Ganesh Behera
S/o- Anadi Behera

48

Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

0 Fresh#DIV/OI262 43.67 Th ird26+ 60010/03/1997At: Tumkur,
Po: Badakalakote.
PS: Serango, Via

Gumma,
Block: Gumma,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pir:761207

49 Nayeson Bhuyan
D/o- Narkish Bhuyan

49

3
Years

30 80 FreshFirst 8'1.49 501350 1120 82 96469 78.17 FirstD.Er.Ed)c
r)

60007/05/1999 24+AUPo; Khallingi,
Via/PS: Pattapur,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761013

50 Nirakara lMahantY

S/o- Bipra Mahanty

Fresh50 No 0 5080.30 First 78.56'1350 1084600 448 74.67 First23+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

21t02t2000AVPo: Bamkoi,
PS: K.Nuagam,
Block: Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam,
odisha,
Pin 761042

51 Mantu Pradhan
S/o- Purna Chandra
Pradhan

51

No

50
48

43.67



Educational Qualif ication
CT1oth
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3 50 Fresh050 No73.4875 90 First2000First600 3'77 62.83D.Ed.Sp.E
d (v.r)

22+18t0412001At: Badadubuli.
Po: Saragiguda,
Block: Borigumma,
Dist Koraput,
Pin:764056

52 Arjun Panthia
S/o- Dambaru
Panthia

1

52

Fresh050 No74.6283.851350 1132Second600 323 53.83D,EI,Ed)C
r)

14l05/1999At: Bendalia,
Po: Bendalia,
PS: Sadar, Via
Berhmapur,
Dist Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin; 760002

Priyanka Sahu
D/o- Sadananda
Sahu

50No 050First 73.5478 59'135062.1760020+ D.Et.Ed)c
r)

05/06/2003At: Gudiapatana,
Po: Naranagoohha,
Via; Aliyas, Dist:
Jaipur,
Pin: 755036

5A ShibaniSahoo
D/o- Niranjan Sahoo

54

50No74.36 50First79.48135062.83600D.Er.Ed)c
r)

12t15t1998At: Lailai, Po:
Gandahati,
PS: Rayagada, Dist:

Gajapati
Odisha, Pin: 761215

PuspanjaliSabar
D/o- Satya Sabar

70 Fresh2050 2 yearsFirst 62.6769.411350 937600 285 47.50D.Er.Ed)c
r)

25+05/05/1998At: Kuntumunda,
Po: Titimiri, Block
Gunupur
Dist: Rayagada,
Odisha.
Pin: 765033

Kailash l\4andala
S/o- Ghasina
Mandala

56

Fresh601050First 81.5983 851350First600 459D,EI,Ed)C
r)

18/05/1996At: Radhakanta
Street,
Po:
Purushothampur,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761018

Sambida Mahapatra
S/o- Basudeva
Mahapatra

57 57
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Fresh50050First 80.00'1091135077.80500 389D,EI,Ed)C
r)

03t0512002Om Shanti Colony
Lane-z,
Paralakhemundi.
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 76'1200

,1 2
lranisha Goudo
D/o- Khageswar
Goudo

Fresh080.33#Dtv/01First482 80.33600At: Mahendragarh,
Po: Mahendragarh
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 761017

11 8l 1 1 t200Baisakhi Gaudu
D/o- Gopal Gaudu

Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

Fresh#Drv/01Third256 42.6760026+10/03/1997At: Deogaon, PO:

Dandor,
PS: Odagaon,
Dist:
Nayagarh,Odisha,
lPin: 752090
I

60 Chumki Giri
D/o- Sanyasi Giri
Wo- Jitendra
Kumar Behera

60

Fresh050 No1086 80.4471.17 First600 427D.Er.Ed)c
r)

11112t1997At: Jhadeswarpur,
Po; K.GopunathPur,
PS: Nemalo, Dist:

Cuttack,
Odisha, Pin: 7Y134

Priyanka Behera
D/o- Benudhar
Behera
Wo- Amulya Kumar
Dalai

61

Fresh'1050 I Year69.54First73.261350First61.17D.Er.Ed)c
r)

29+01t07 t1994At:Tarjasing
Po: Sindhiba, PS

Serango,
Dist: Gaiapati,
Odrsha,
Pin: 761207

Simant Raika
S/o- Galiad Raika

62 62

50 Fresh050 No71.29First19092500Second301 50 17D.Ed,SP
(DHH)

60029+17 t06t1994At: Poparanga,
Po: Bindha, PS:

Pipili,
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Pin: 752104

Madhusmita Swain
D/o- Susant Swain
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Fresh30 8050 3
Years

74.87First74.81'1010'1350First82.008210D.Er.Ed)c
r)

24+21t0511999Vill: Deopur,
Labanayagada Via

Garabandha, Dist:

Gajapati,
Odisha, Pin:761215

Po
Fraveen Kumar

Choudhary
S/o- Maralidhar
Choudhary

6464

50 Fresh0No79 64First83.8511321350First70.17421600D.El.Ed)c
r)

23+2110412000Ati Padamapur'
Karadasingi'
Via/PS: Rayagada,

Dist:GajaPati,
Odisha.
Pin: 761213

Po:

D/o- SurYa
ChoudhurY

Nandini Choudhury65

Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

0 Fresh071.17#Dtv/0!First71.1742760025+t stozlt gga
At: Malasahi'
Dipideuli, Dist: Puri,

Odisha,
Pin:752105

Po

D/o- Rajakishor
Panda

LaxmiPriYa Panda66

1oth
marks not
submitted

Fresh0 5050 No78.37First78.3710581350Thirdd##D.EI.Ed)c
r)

o3l0'111997

Pin 756026
Odisha,

AVPo. BishnuPur,
Via/PS: Baliapal,
Dist: Balasore,

Amaresh Patra

S/o- Ramesh Patra
67

Fresh0 50No69.07First73.489921350First61.63493800D.El.Ed)c
r)

30+09/06/1993At: Sandugu
Po:Chalakamba,
PS/Block: GunuPur,

Dist: RaYagada,

Odisha,
Pin; 765033

da
Kishor Kumar

S/o- Laxman Sabar
Sabar6868
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20 FreshFirst 501350 1065 78.89236 39.33 ThirdD Er. Ed)C
r)

6000'1/01/'1995 28+At: Haduguda Po:

Srijholly,
PS; Gunupur,
Via: Bikrampur,
Block:Ramanaguda,
Dist: Rayagada,
Odisha,
Pin 764062

Bivisana Sabar
S/o- Sahadev Sabar

69

3 30
Years

80 FreshFiIst 78 31 501350 '1098 81.3371.50 FirstD.Er. Ed)C
r)

1 9/0'1 /'1 998 25+At; Ramaranga,
Po. Katikata,
Via; Asuresware,
Dist: Cutlack
Odisha,
Pin: 7 54209

7A Biswajit Nayak
S/o- Hanhar Nayak

70

0 50 FreshFirst 80.26 501477 79.78488 81.3320+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

60029t03t2003At: Ankulapada,
Po: Narendrapur,
PS: Banpur, Dist;

Khordha,
Pin 752031

71 Pritinanda
Priyadarshini
D/o- Ajay Kumar
Lenka

71

Fresh50 No 0 5085.33 First 83 28First 1350 1152472 78.67D.Er.Ed)C
r)

22tOU2AO2At: Bharatpur,
Po: Bharatpur,
PS: Nachuni, Dist:

Khordha,
Odisha, Pin:752035

Sandip Kumar
Pradhan
S/o- Pramod
Pradhan

72

50 Fresh50 No 075.93 First 70.5658.50 Second 1350 1025D.Er.Ed)C
r)

35125+05/07/1998AUPo; Sinduria,
PS: Ranpur, Dist;
Nayagarh,
Odisha, Pin.752025

73 Bibhuti Bhusan
Samantaray
S/o- Harihar Muduli

73

Fresh Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

No 0 0#Dtv/01Third750 30636+01/06/1987At: Telli Street.
Paralakhemundi,
Po/PS:
Paralakhemundi,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin 761200

Mamita Kumari Sahu
D/o-Anil Kumar Sahu
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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50 No 0 50 Fresh1350 1077 79.78 First 74.10368 61.33 First23+ D,EI,Ed)C
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AUPo; Machamara,
Via: Uppalada,
PS: Gurandi, Block
Gosani,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 76121'1

01t12t200075 KilliJagadish
S/o- Killi Tirupati
Rao

0 Fresh Not
eligible

due to CT

not
submitted

49.60 No 0Third #Dlv/01750 372 49 601 1tA3t1987 36+Kailash Senapati
S/o- Natabar
Senapati

AVPo: Penkam,
Via Kujendri,
Dist Rayagada.
Odisha
Pin: 765023

76 76

Not
eligible

due to CT
c€rtificate

not
submitted

40.50 No 0 0 Fresh#Dtv/01600 243 40.50 Thrrd05/03/1995 28+At: Gangabada,
Po: Kinchilingi,
Viar Garabanda,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 761215

77 17 Sunita Sabar
D/o- Rajiga Sabar

4 years 40 40 Fresh Not
eligible

due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

#Dtv/01 78.33600 47025+At: Nisangapur,
Po: Chheligada,
PSr R Udayagiri
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 76'1016

ut071199878 Sajani Karjee
D/o- Sanyasi Karjee

t8

50 '1 Year '10 60 Fresh1400 986 70.43 First 68.70600 64.67 First01/06/',I994 29+ D,EI,Ed)C
T)

At: Madhusudan
nagar, near BSNL
Office,
Po: Sobara, Dist:
Jajpur,
Odisha, Pin: 7550'19

79 Aparajita Mohanty
D/o- Ajaya Kumar
Mohanty
w/o- Deepak
Ranjan Giri
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eligible

due to CT
certificate
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0 Fresh#Dtv/0153.20 Second75001/05/1990At: Chakunda.
Po: Sarabadi, PS

Badagada
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761 108

Gagan Kumar Bisoyi

S/o- Kamal Kumar
Bisoyi

31

80 80

Not
eligibleAp
plication

submitted
after due

daie

Fresh0 50No77 54 50'1 1 '19 82.891350First600 393D.El.Ed)c
T)

23+25t02t2000AUPo/PS:
Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 76'1 012

Nikita Pattanaik
D/o- Susanta
Pattanaik

81 81

Fresh050 No78.30First80.4968 67 First412D,Ed,SP,E
d (vr)

25+13/06/1998AUPo: Bhimpur,
PS: Banpur, Dist:

Khordha,
Odisha, Pin: 752031

DharitriSahoo
D/o- Kailash
Chandra Sahoo

82

Fresh702 years7328Fi.st10411350Flrst388 64.67D.Er.Ed)c
r)

24+25105/1999AUPo: Tabarada,
PS: R.Udayagiri,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin.761214

Snehanjali Lohora
D/o- Harsa Kumar
Lohora

83

Fresh0 50No63.85First75.041350ThirdD,EI,Ed)C
r)

28+03/05/'1995At: Krushnapur,
Po: Karadasing,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pini 7612'13

84 84 Aparajita Routa
D/o- Neekakantha
Routa

Fresh805 years78 21 50First80.151350 1082First600 443 73.83D,EI,Ed)C
r)

28+19/08/1995AYPo: Thebra,
Block. Lakhanpur,
Dist: Jharsuguda,
Odisha,
Pin: 768219

85 Susmita Hati
D/o- Shyamsundar
Hati
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher

Educational Qualification
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Fresh3003
Years

65.69 50First964 71 .41Second 1350317 52.8360028+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

09/03/1995At: Khaliapani,
PorDarlimunda,
PS: Jonk, Via/Dist:
Nuapada,
Odisha, Pin: 766'105

Nandalal Bariha
S/o- Nua Singh
Bariha

3

86
2
86

Fresh 10 rh

Certiflcate
not

submitted

7 5.04First1013 7 5.041350i#l#27+ D.El.Ed)c
r)

05/06/1996Atr Ghatabalijodi,
Po: Dumburia, PS;

Ghatangaon, Dist:

Keonjhar,
Odrsha, Pin: 758030

87 87 Priyanka lvludi
D/o- l,4ngulu Charan
Mudi

Fresh50No 050First85.851159First600 0.00D,EI,Ed)C
r)

26+26t11t1997At: Mukteswarpur,
Po: Pakhar, Via:
Anantapur,
Dist: Balasore,
Odisha,
Pin: 756046

8B 88 Parthsarathi
Panigrahi
S/o- Jyotiranjan
Panigrahi

80 Fresh3050 3
Years

77.4480 74 First1350 1090First420D.El.Ed)c
r)

27+08i03/1996AVPo: Bhatigaon,
Via: Barpali, Dist:
Bargarh,
Odisha, Pin: 768029

89 89 Chhatrapali
Mahananda
S/o- Bankabihari
Mahananda

Not

eligible
due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

Fresh52.50#Dlv/0!Second52.5032+14t0411991At: Sanadumula
Po: Badadumula,
PS: dighapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin 761042

Mithun Sethy
S/o- Alekha Sethy

90

1 oth and
CT

Certificate
not

submitted

0#Drv/01#Dtv/01#ffi28+01/05/1995At: Badananja,
Po: Parisal,
PS: Rayagada, Dist:

Gajapati,
Odisha, Pin: 761213

Rajiv Gamango
S/o- Labanya
Gamango
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Prajat Kumar Pani
S/o- Sukant Pani

AUPo/PS: Ramagiri,
Via: R.Udayagiri,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 761016

12tO511994 29+ 600 366 61.00 #Dtv/01 61.00 2
Years

20 2A Fresh Not 
I

eligible
due to CT
certificate

not
submitted

93 Parsuram Sabar
S/o- Dhanapati
Sabar

At: Ukarasingi, Po

Talamunda, PS:

Rayagada,
Via: NarayanaPur,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin.761212

02l03/1998 25+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600 Second 908 First 63.59 50 No 0 50 F.esh

94 Kamini Behera
D/o- Jhadia Behera

At: Bada
Kainchapur,
Po: Kalyanpur,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761026

20/06/'1995 D.Er. Ed)c
r)

600 338 Second 1 061 78 59 Frrst 71.74 50 No 0 50 Fresh

95 Rakesh Kumar
Nayak
S/o- Pramod Kumar
Nayak

At: Krushnanagar
Patana
Po: Laxminagar,
PS: Jajpur road,
Disl Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin: 7550'15

10i 01/1992 31+ D.Er Ed)c
r)

750 467 First '1400 974 69.57 First 67 .O2 50 No 0 50 Fresh

96 96 Ganesh Behera
S/o-Golak Chandra
Behera

AYPo: Janha,
PS: Panikoili, Bock:
Korai,
Disl Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin: 755019
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600 53.67 Second 1400 67 07 63.05 50 0 50 Fresh
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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0 5050 No75.93 First 71 .54First 1350 1425600 370'10/08/1996 27+ D.El.Ed)C
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97 97 Kuna Bhuyan

S/o- Minjira Bhuyan
At: Talaul, Po:
Tumula,
PS: Serango, Block
Gumma,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pirt 761207

10 60 Fresh67 79 1

Years
70.22 First1350 948600 374 62.332't to111997 Ed c26+ )

T)

DE98 98 Pitara Bhuyan
S/o- Late Pilima
Bhuyan

At: Jaradi, Po:
Titimiri,
Bock: Gunupur,
Dist: Rayagada,
Odisha,
Pin: 765033
Pin:

'1 oth and
CT

Certificate
not

submilted

0#Dtv/01#Dtv/01#{1+#08/01/1993 30+At: Elasar Colony,
Po: Koinpur, Via:
Narayanpur, Dist:

Gajapati,
Odisha, Pin: 761212

Sahadev Bhuyan
S/o- Dema Bhuyan

5050 No 069 43 First 62 20Third 972600 272 45.3331+ D Er. Ed)C
r)

100 Josoda Sabar
D/o- Naraketan
Sabar

At: Dharapur, Po
Bichikote,
Via: Padmapur,
DistRayagada,
Odisha,
Pin: 765024

100

Not
Submitted

CT
Cerifcate

Fresh56.20 No 055.86 First57.00 '1400 182D.Er. Ed)C
r)

600 34226t06t1993 31101 101 Subash Sabar
S/o-Biswanath Sabar

At:Gangabada,
Po:Kinchiling i,Via:

Garabandha Dist-
Gajapati pin- 76'1215

BO Fresh50 3 Year 3070.79 FirstThird 1400 aolD,EI, Ed)C
r)

800 309 38.6311t05t',1992 32102 Madhusmita Roy
D/o-Dilip Kumar Roy
W/o-Bapin Das

At-Jhilimilt,Po-
Boriguma,Oist-
Koraput,Pin-764056
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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S/O- Aruna Kumar
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S/O- Prakash
Chandra Bisoyi
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher

Educational Qualif ication

1oth

!r-

d

21

E
d

22

to

=?
oF

20

o-

o

18 19

o

tD rl)

"- .q

!9.
buJ

o

17

o

.! .Y
.c i!

}E
Eo'
o

E
o
s

14

.9

:to

'15

=
IL

12

E

o

=

1311

-,
E

o

=

q

E

s

10

=
IL

86

o

o

o

tu

7

!
o

o

5

E

4

p

o
o
=
z

z
o

z
0

ELe

Fresh50No 073.03 50'11.78 First1350 969First455 75.8360024 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

14-01- 1999At-Krushnapur
Po-Karadasingi
Block-Rayagada
Dist-Gajapati
76',t213

Jyoshnarani Devi

D/O- Dayanidhi
Gopal Gotra

31

196
2

196

D. El. Ed)c
T)CERTIF

ICATE
NOT

PRODUC
ED

50 FreshNo50600 440D Er.Ed)c
r)

12-03-1997 26At-Pandrung
Po-Sindiba
Via-Gumma
Ps-Serongo

197 Dayama Gamango
S/O- Eso Gamango

19't

50 FreshNo 050First 80.211 106135076.33 First600 458D Er.Ed)c
r)

10-02-1998AUPq.-Puturupada
Ps-R.,Udaigiri
Block-Nuagada
761016

198 sudarsan Pradhan
S/O-Ramachandra
Pradhan

'198

Fresh50 No 067 9075.78 First1023Second 1350301600D.Er.Ed)c
r)

AUPo- Sialalati

P.S-R.Udayagiri
761017

Kailash Paik
S/O- Kasinath Paik

199 199

Fresh D.Er.Ed)c
T)CERTIF

ICATE
NOT

PRODUC
ED

0 0No36.13#Drv/0!750 36.13D,EI,Ed)C
r)

3401-0s.1990At-Patharagada
Po- Sikulipadar
Via- Mohana
Gajapti-7610'15

Ramaakrushna Dalai
S/O- lshwar Dalai

200

0 Fresh85 162129 85.16250036 D. E r. Ed)c
r)

01-05-1997
AVPG Singarpalli
Via-Bahadajholo
P.S-Odagaon
Dist-Nayagarah
752082

201

Binapani Sethi
S/O- Somanath
Sethi

201

Fresh
CT mark
sheet not
submitted

5050 0 072.37977442 67.001 oth cT 6002408-08,1999At-ElasarcolonuY
Po-Kainpur
P.S-Garabandha
Block-Rayagada
Dist Gajapati 

-

Ganga Sabar
S/O-Trinath Sabar

242 202

CT

E li- ;Itr

g
o

o

o

q

o

rl)

0#Dlv/01

81.93

5050.'1715-01-1997

271200

1O TH
CERTIFIC
ATE NOT
PRODUC

ED

#+#

70.12'1350



List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MGT teacher
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List of candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of MCT teacher
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3402-06-1989At- MahidharPur
Po-Ambasarmunda
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Dist- Anugul 759125

Baruna Kumar
Nayak
S/O- Bholeswar
Nayak

2
218218

4Y 30 8071 .64 5078.591350 106'1336 56 00D,EI,Ed)C
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60001-06-'1994At- Samagaita
Po- Ashsrayagada
Pss-Serongo
Gaiapati

219 Maispal Nayak
S/O- Darasu Nayak

219

2
Years

2A55.45 3064.79 First1400 907242 33.67D.Er.Ed)C
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600296-6-1994At- Landu Sahi
Ps-Lakshmipur
Ps-Rayag3da
Oist-Gaiapti

alini Sabara
WO- Sudhira
Bhuyan

220220

500 077 .07 5090.521350435 54 38D.Er.Ed)C
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21-5-1993 30AVPo-BhagabanPur
Ps-Fategarj
Dist Nayagarh
7 52077

R'ajib Lochan Nayak
S/O- Satyabadi
Nayak

221221

50 CT
certificate

not
Submitted

0 076.05 501124 83.261350800 511 63.88D.Et.Ed)c
r)

3002-011993
AVPo- Baradabilli
Via-Dharakote
Dist- Ganjam
761107

Kanhucharan Sahu
S/O- Prafulla Sahu
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500First 82.82 501150 85.19First 1350600 465 77 50D.Er.Ed)C
r)

14-05-1995At.Khandiabandha
Po- Gopinathpur
Dist Purl

Manasi Majhi
Di O- Laxman Majhi

0 0 5076.10 5082.22 FirstF irst 1350 1 110374 62 33D.El.Ed)c
T)

2413-06-'1999At-Biijipur
Po- Nimapada
Ps-Nimapada
Dist-Puri

Suchismita Bhoi
D/O- Litu Bhoi

224224

5050 0 0First 6B.4'11350 1014 75.1153.33600 320D.Er. Ed)C
r)

15-03-1999At-K.SamantaraPur
Po- Kusapada
Block DigaPahandi,
Ganjam - 761012

Modia Kishora
Reddy
S/O-Modia Panda
Reddy
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#Dtv/0! 49 1730 D.Er.Ed)C
T)

600 49.17
At-Andharijhula
Po-
Singipur,Garababan
dha, Gosani Block,
Gajapati-761215

Subasini Medi
W/O- Junesh Sabar

67.U 50 1Y 10 6046 00 1041 77 .11 FirstD.Er.Ed)C
r)

600221 Lipu Sethi
S/O- Ladu Kishor
Sethi

AF/Po- Baghala
Via-Bhatakumarada
Dist-Ganjam 761003

16-03-1994

50 0 0 50First 1350 1051 71.85 Frrst25 D.Et.Ed)C
T)

600 417 69.50224 Arjuna Rana
S/O- Bhojarata Rana

AUPo- Ghuna
Blockgudavela
Ps-Tusura
Dist-Bolanqir

01-12-1998

0 501350 956 70.81 First 61 1827 D.Et.Ed)C
r)

600 39 50229 Swapna DeviSabaro
D/O- Durmano
Sabar

AUPo- Tumul
Ps-Serongo
Block-Gumma
Dist Gajapti 761207

31-10-1996229

1024 75.85 First 72.46 50 1 60D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 389 First 1350AUPo-
Bhatakumarada
Ps-Purushottampur
Via- Baghala
Ps-Purushottampur
DisF Ganjam
761003

230 230 Litu Sethi
D/O- Ladukishor
Sethi

50 0 0 5044.67 2500 2116 u.64 First 76.9028 D.Et.Ed)C
r)

600 268231 Sankirtan Kanhar
S/O- Bijaya Kumar
Kanhar

At- Ranga Ranga
Po-Jajes Panga
Ps-Phiringia
Dist- Kandhamal
762011

1G12-'1995

30 601350 924.OO 68.44 F rst 59.69 326 D.El.Ed)C
r)

600 244 40 00Attamiliguda
Po-Khandava
Ps-Kashinagar
Drst Gaiaptl

1 1-04-1997232 Bhagyabati Sabar
D/O- Arjun Sabar
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600233

Sadananda Patra
S/O- Laxmidhar
Patra

At-Ambaguda
Po- Chichia
Via-Sosia
Dist-Kalahandr
766029

2
Years

9
Months

20 7079 26 75.69 50600 406 67 .67 '1350 10702U Sambit Pradhan
S/O-Thabira
Pradhan

AUPo-Lenda
Via-Barpali
Ps-Barpali
Dist-Bargarh
768029

25 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

2Y 20 7082.68 74.7 4 50362 48 27 2500Somarathi Sethi
S/O-Gandarm Sethi

o

AYPo-Kotsamalai
Ps-Biramaharajpur
Dist-Sonapur
767014

24 04-1991 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

5069 44 50 01350 1066 78 960101-1996 37 D.Er.Ed)C
T)

600 288 48 00236 Priyanka Pljari
D/O- Dandapani
Pujari

AUPo- Puturupada
Ps- R.Udaygiri
Block - Nuagada
DisrGaiapati

0 073.19 50600 365 60.83 988Latika Raipatra
D/O- Hanu Raipatra

AVPo- Karadasingi
Block- Rayagada
Via/Ps-Rayagada
Dist-Gaiapti

04-06-1999 24 D,EI,Ed)C
r)

50 30 801127 7262750 398 1350238 Mitu Pradhan
S/O- Purusottam
Pradhan

At=-Gudiabandha
Po-Kaliaguda
Via- Gobara
Dist-Ganlam 76114

08-07-1989 34 D.Er. Ed)C
r)

50 0 0 50989 73.26D.Et.Ed)C
r)

600 304 50.67 1350239 Ajit Kumar Sahu
S/O- Arakhita Sahu

At-K.Nuagam
Po-Aska Nuagam
DistGanjam
761111

20-03-2001 22
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Debasish Nayak
S/O- Bailochan
Nayak

AUPo- Saudia
Via-Charilangal
Dist-Jajpur 754292

#Dtv/01 80.00 004-012000 23 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 480 80.00

241 241 0 0 50Tapan Kumar Jena
S/O-Rabindra
Kumar Jena

At-Sulsanda
Po- Bartana
P.S- Jaleswar
Dist-Balasore
756032

1011 74.89 72.10 501G.01-1996 28 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 395 b5 6J

242 242 Jangya Lata Bahak
D/O- Madhaba
Bahak

70.46 50 2Y 20 7AAtKidasingi
Po- Dhadhiambo
Ps-Mohana
DisrGanjam
76'1017

10-02-2000 24 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 398 66 33 1350 976

243 243 Pinki Swain
D/O- Surendr Swain

50 I 30 80At- Raipalli
Po- Gunthapada
Dist-Ganjam
761 1 15

20-04-'1995 29 D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600 343 57.17 '1350 u07

244 244

Abanti Majhi
D/O- Sada Majhi

19.13 0 D Er Ed)C
T)CERTIF

ICATE
NOT

PRODUC
ED

At-Semiliguda
Po-Renga
Ps-Kashipur
Dist-Rayagada

o4-12-2001 23 D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 1350 0.00

245 245 Liza Majhi
D/O- Bhagaban
lvlajh i

50 0 0 50At Khandiabandha
Po- Gioubatgoyr
P.S- Sadar
Dist-Puri

10-06-'1997 26 D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600 61.00 1350 1139 u.37 77.18

246 246

Niharika Rout
D/O- Swetamber
Rout

0 D,EI,Ed)C
T)CERTIF

ICATE
NOT
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AVPo-DistNuapada
Pin 766105
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303Y5076.621127'1350367 61.176002GO1-2001AVPo-Sidheswar
District-Ganjam
7610564

Amana Patnaik
D/O- Ajit Patnaik

1

247
2

247

101Y5067.5410411350276 46.00600D.Er.Ed)c
r)

16-03-1994At/Po-Baghala
Via-Bhatakumarada
Dist- Ganjam
761003

Lipu Sethi
S/O-Ladu Kishor
Sethi

248

D.Er Ed)c
T)CERTIF

ICATE
NOT

PRODUC
ED

0 5005077.741350 1152364 60.676003002-12-1993

AYPo- Chemana
Via/Ps- Turumunga
Dist-Keonjhar

Kuna Mahanta
S/O- Dasharat Ha

lvlahanta

249

50050 069.6476 89135053.33600D.El.Ed)c
r)

10-02-1997At-Simulia
Po- lvlachharanka S
Simulia P.S-Singla
Dist-Balasore
756023

254 250 Sashmita Mohanty
D/O- Balaram
Mohanty

Fresh50No5071.95First78.15'1350 1055Second348 58.00600D,EI,Ed)C
r)

27+0'1/06/1996At: Lailai, Po:

Gandahati,
PS: Rayagada, Dist:
Gajapati
Odisha, Pin:761215

Rajendra
Dalabehera
S/o- Kusanatha
Dalabehera

251

Certificate
not

submitted

03
Years

62.00#Dtv/01First6.2 62 00'1026+22110t1997At: Madaul, Po.

Badakalakote, PS.

Serango,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
lPin: 761207

252 252

Rujendil Badaroito
S/o- Junesh
Badaroito

50 Fresh0No50First 65.7971.191350Second322 53 6760023+ D.Er Ed)C 
]

T)
07 to2t2000At: Bebe, Po;

Biaijhala,
Blockr Gumma,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin: 76'1206

Sasmita Bhuyan
D/o- Sapana Bhuyan
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Fresh05075.1380.30 Firsl1084254 600 381 63.50 First2U Birendra Meher

S/e Karunakara
Meher

At: Kushanpuri,
Po/PS: Bhatli,
Dist: Bargarh,
Odisha,
Pin: 768030

06/10/1995 D.El.Ed)C
r)

2A 702
Years

First 76.821078 79.851350D,EI, Ed)C
r)

420 70.00255 Balhabi Pradhan
D/o- Rahit Pradhan

AUPo: Baghiapada,
Dist: Boudh, Odisha,
Pi 762026

29tA3t2000 23+

Fresh0 5050 No80.158/52 FirstFirst 1350 1141256 D.Er.Ed)C
T)

600 422 70 33Priyanka rani
Bhuyan
D/o- Sachidananda
Bhuyan

Ladruma, Po
Mohana,
PS: Mohana, Dist:
Gajapati,
Odisha, Pin: 761015

27+

Retired
person

60 RetdYes 3057.43Secon
d

1050 581424 60.57 First257 257 Uma Charan
Panigrahy
S/o- Late Magata
Panigrahy

Taghunath Street,
At/Po: Mundamarai
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin:761114

12t04t1964 STTC 700

Fresh
CT

Certificate
not

submitted

0No57.83#Dlv/0!Second258 600 u7 57.83254

Sunati Raita
D/o- Daniel Raita
Wo- Sumalya Raita

AUPo: Baghamari,
Via; Chandragiri,
Block: Mohana,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha, Pin: 761017

28+

UI
Certificate

not
submitted

0No68.83#Drv/0259 600 413 68.83 First259

Sabita Bhoi
D/o- Ramnarayan
Bhoi

At: Mahul Pali,
Po: Baduapali,
PS: Dhama, Dist:
Sambalpur,
Odisha, Pin: 7681 13

24t03t2001
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'10 60 Fresh260 260 Jilu Sahoo
S/o- Biramanr Sahoo

AUPo: Laxmiprasad,
Dist; Boudh,
Odisha,
Pi 762014

01to6t1997 26+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 329 54.83 Second 1350 '1080 80.00 First

50 2
Years

20 70 Fresh261 24+ 600 308 51.33 Second 1350 100'1 74.15 First 67.13Saniib Baqha
S/o- Khedu Bagha

At: Goutamapali,
Po: Janhapank,
PS: Boudh, Dist:
Boudh,
Odisha. Pin: 76'1014

25t11t1999 D,EI,Ed)C
r)

0 Fresh
1oth

Certificate,
Ma

sheet not
submitted

1350 1032 76.44 First 52.92262

Dhaneswar Soren
S/o- Sunaram Soren

AUPo: Goras, PS
Patna,
Dist: Keonjhar,
Odisha,
Pin: 758081

26t04t1999 24+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

50 No 50 Fresh263 263

Sakuntala Karjee
S/o- Laxman Karjee

25+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

600 348 58.00 Second First 70.21At: Raisinqi, Po:
Koinpur,
Block Rayagada,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha,
Pin 761212

1 1/09/1998

50 No 0 Fresh264 23+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600 317 52.83 Second 1350 1114 82.52 First 73.38
Liza Bhoi
D/o- Bharat Bhoi

AVPo: Jashapada,
PS: Kishornagar,
Dist: Cuttack,
Odisha,
Pin: 754130

'18/05/2000

2
Years

20 70 Fresh25+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

700 67.86 First 1350 1 '1 36 84.15 FirstSanoj Bagarti
S/o- Malika Bagarti

At: Bagarthipalli,
Po: Dekulba,
PS: Bheden.
Dist:Bargarh,
Odisha, Pin: 768103

26tO4t1998
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Fresh0 50First 69.03 50 No135029+ D.Er.Ed)C
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277 46.17 Third266 Lokanath Bhue

S/o- Biranchi Bhue
At: Dungurupali,
Po: Jamala, PS:
Padampur,
Dist: Bargarh,
Odisha,
Pin: 768049

15t12t1994266

50 FreshNo 01350 1016 75 2628t13t2001 22+ D,EI,Ed)C
T)

600 423 70.50267 Judhistira Raipatra
S/o- Hanu Raipatra

AT/Po: Karada
Singi,
Via/Block/PS:
Rayagada,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha
Pin:761213

CT
Certificate

not
submitted

0 0 Fresh49.33 No#Dtv/0!600 296
Mintu Baliar Singh
S/o- Gabriel Baliar
singh

At: Budusola, Po:
Saramuli,
Via: Bramunigaon,
Dist: Kandhamal,
Odisha.
Pin 762021

06/05/1996 27+268

50 Fresh50 No 081.26 First 77 03405 67.50 109713tO111994 29+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

269 Sanjay Kumar Palata
S/o- Purna Chandra
Palata

At: Joragadia, Po:
Patuli,
PS:
Bhandarimpokhara,
Dist:Bhadrak,
Odisha,
Pin: 7 56112

10 60 Fresh72.46 501350 1024 75.85 FirstD,EI,Ed)C
T)

600 389 64.83 FirstAUPo: Baghala,
PS: Purushottampur,
Via:
Bhatakumarada,
Dist: Ganjam,
Odisha,
Pin: 761003

08/11/1998 25+270 270 Litu Sethi
D/o-Ladukishor Sethi
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271 271
Bikash Tarai
S/o- Kulamani Tarai

At: Badakainchi,
Po: Madhuban Hat
Dist: Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin: 75505'l

04/10/1988 35+ NA 48.27 Second #Dlv/01 48.27 I
Years

30 30 Fresh
CT

Certificate
not

submitted

272 50
Years

30 80 FreshLaxmipriya Jena
D/o- Rabindra
Kumar Jena
Wo- Bhagabata Das

At: Masabari, Po
Kaibalyapur,
GP: Pantikaari,
Dist: Nayagarh,
Odisha,
Pin: 752081

06/04/1995 28+ D.Er. Ed)C
r)

600 428 First 1350 First 81.90

273 50 ,1

Years
7

Months

10 60 FreshPrasanta Kumar
Swain
S/G Prafulla. Kumar
Swain

At: Chuda Po:
Dabrdhuapatna, PS
Balgarh,
DisL Khordha,
Odisha,
Pin: 752066

09/01/1996 27+ D,EI,Ed)C
r)

600 464 77 .33 First 1350 1171 83.85

274 274

Amat Kumar Garnaik
S/o- Ranjeet Kumar
Garnaik

AVPo: Tangamal,
PS: Kundheigola,
Block: Reamal,
Disti Deogarh,
Odisha, Pin: 768109

13/03/1997 26+ D.Er. Ed)C
r)

600 395 65.83 First 1350 1092 80.89 First 50
Years

4
Months

CT
certificate

not
submitted

0 Fresh275 275 Pitabas Dandapati
S/o- Paresh
Chandra Oandapat,

At: Banabudamara,
PoA/ialPS:
Jharpokharia,
Dist: Mayurbhanj,
Odisha,
Pin: 757086

2110611991 32+ D.Er. Ed)C
r)

750 52.93 Second 1350 813 57 .62 No 0

276 276 Balaram Hvi
S/o Anadi Hvi

AUPo: Panchapada,
Via: Haldipada,
PS: Basta, Dist:
Balasore,
Odisha, Pin: 756027

02t0€'t1990 33+ D.Er.Ed)C
r)

800 494 61.75 First 1350 1139 u.37 First 50 No 0 50 Fresh
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Prakash Kumar
Behera
S/o- Jhadia Behera
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Po: Parkud Garh
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
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